
PART OF LOT 22 PARKER WOODS S/D 
SW COR OF LOT 22 & RUN N 626.46 
S 640.16 FT, W 313.42 FT TO POB.

FUTCH LEAMON HAROLD/FUTCH ELIZABETH Y
4060 SW COUNTY ROAD 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04076-122

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.020 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/25/2015 DF 4.62 31,185 0 0 31,185

STANDARD
3

135,915
14,775
31,185

181,875
70,366

111,509
HX HB 51,411

60,098
181,875

0

181,875

0988/0821 7/08/2003 WD Q V 32,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN BUSCEMI

LEAMON HAROLD & ELI

0988/0819 7/08/2003 WD Q V 04 20,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER LAND CO

JOHN BUSCEMI
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21984 M H 322 06/18/2004

2005HX Base Yr

4060 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,308 113.9000 107.07 247,118 2005 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 120,133

FOP 240 35 84 4,947

FOP 432 35 151 8,892

UOP 132 25 33 1,943

2,844 2,308 135,915

BAS= W14 FOP= N12 W24 UOP= N11 W12 S11 E12$ W12 S12 E36$ W54
S30 E24 FOP=  S8 E30 N8 W30$ E44 N30$.

BAS

14
54

30

24
44

30

FOP 12

2412

12

36

UOP 11

12

11

12

FOP8

30

8

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,520

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 25 30 750.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,125

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,880

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

14,775

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.62 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 7,500.00 6,750.00 31,185


